O-ring e rondelle di tenuta

Rondelle di tenuta
- Per filetto di raccordo metrico

Numero Ordine:
E-No:

EAN:

Materiale

Colore

Temperatura d'impiego
per filettatura
Diametro 1

Diametro 2

Spessore dell'articolo
Invio
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1040.00.16
121920808
7611614129488
KlingerSIL C-4300
Verde

-60°C / +300°C
M40

48.0 mm

40.0 mm

2.0 mm

50
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